Amatieru Līga
A divizions
           1.kārta
 SIEVIEŠU REITINGS
	Vieta
	Komanda
	Vārds, Uzvārds
	Spēles
	Punkti ar 

HDC
	Vidējais bez HDC

	1
	¡Hola!
	Denīze Buša
	30
	5832
	186,40

	2
	BBBD
	Baiba Buša
	30
	5654
	180,47


	3
	SportKid
	Kristīne Seile
	3
	493
	156,33

	4
	Hyaluron
	Evija Vende-Priekule
	3
	488
	154,67

	5
	¡Hola!
	Odrija Buša
	3
	449
	149,67

	6
	¡Hola!
	Iveta Vārava
	30
	4148
	130,27

	7
	Baltic Taste
	Margarita Zaluņina
	6
	813
	127,50

	8
	Baltic Taste
	Irēna Satire
	19
	2518
	124,53

	9
	SamoKat
	Laima Tukane
	3
	351
	109,00


